
YES! = normal division YES! = BID division for THE CHEERLEADINGWORLDS

= BID division for THE SUMMITYES!YES! = BID division for THE YOUTH SUMMIT

= not offered

*Level 7 divisions only for years 2008 or earlier

**only 2/3 of team can bemale, at least 1/3 needs to be female

Age Grid is valid for all 2025 events. Please see the event specific page to find out which bids can be won at which event. See varsity-europe.orgfor more information.
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Varsity Europe 2025 Age Grid - Cheer
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CHEER DIVISIONS LEVELS
2 3 4 5 6 7*

ROUTINE
TIME

PE
EW

EE
JU
N
IO
R

SE
N
IO
R

Open Peewee
U6
U8
U12

Open Junior
U16
U16

U16 Coed
U18
U18

U18 Coed
Int. Open
Int. Open

Int. Open Coed
Open Senior
Open Senior

Open Senior Coed
IASF Open

IASF Open Small Coed
IASF Open LargeCoed

IASF Open NT
IASF Open Coed NT

Masters

2012-2020
2018-2020
2016-2020
2012-2017
2006-2013
2008-2013
2008-2013
2008-2013
2006-2011
2006-2011
2006-2011

2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
2009 or earlier
1994 or earlier

open
open
open
open
open
open
none
1-16**
open
none
1-16**
open
none
1-16**
open
none
1-16
none
max 4
5-16
none
1-20
open

**

**

**

10-24
5-24
16-24
16-24

10-24
16-24
16-24
16-24
16-24
16-24
16-24
16-24
16-24
16-24
10-24
10-24
10-24
16-24
16-24
16-24
16-30
16-30
10-24

02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:00
02:00
02:30


