Varsity Europe 2025 Age Grid - Cheer







CHEER DIVISIONS		AGE GRID	NUMBER	NUMBER	LEVELS								ROUTINE
	NAMES	YEARS	OF MALES	OF ATHLETES	0	1	2	3	4	5	6	7*	TIME
PEEWEE	Open Peewee	2012-2020	open	10-24	YES!	YES!	YES!						02:30
	U6	2018-2020	open	5-24	YES!								02:30
	U8	2016-2020	open	16-24	YES!	YES!							02:30
	U12	2012-2017	open	16-24		YES!	YES!	YES!					02:30
JUNIOR	Open Junior	2006-2013	open	10-24		YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!				02:30
	U16	2008-2013	open	16-24		YES!	YES!						02:30
	U16	2008-2013	none	16-24				YES!	YES!				02:30
	U16 Coed	2008-2013	1-16**	16-24				YES!	YES!				02:30
	U18	2006-2011	open	16-24		YES!	YES!						02:30
	U18	2006-2011	none	16-24				YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!		02:30
	U18 Coed	2006-2011	1-16**	16-24				YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!		02:30
SENIOR	Int. Open	2009 or earlier	open	16-24		YES!	YES!						02:30
	Int. Open	2009 or earlier	none	16-24				YES!	YES!				02:30
	Int. Open Coed	2009 or earlier	1-16**	16-24				YES!	YES!				02:30
	Open Senior	2009 or earlier	open	10-24		YES!	YES!						02:30
	Open Senior	2009 or earlier	none	10-24				YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!	02:30
	Open Senior Coed	2009 or earlier	1-16**	10-24				YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!	YES!	02:30
	IASF Open	2009 or earlier	none	16-24						YES!	YES!	YES!	02:30
	IASF Open Small Coed	2009 or earlier	max 4	16-24						YES!	YES!	YES!	02:30
	IASF Open Large Coed	2009 or earlier	5-16**	16-24						YES!	YES!	YES!	02:30
	IASF Open NT	2009 or earlier	none	16-30							YES!	YES!	02:00
	IASF Open Coed NT	2009 or earlier	1-20**	16-30							YES!	YES!	02:00
	Masters	1994 or earlier	open	10-24		YES!	YES!						02:30

= normal division

= not offered

= BID division for THE CHEERLEADING WORLDS

= BID division for THE YOUTH SUMMIT

= BID division for THE SUMMIT

Age Grid is valid for all 2025 events. Please see the event specific page to find out which bids can be won at which event. See varsity-europe.orgfor more information.







^{*}Level 7 divisions only for years 2008 or earlier

^{**}only 2/3 of team can be male, at least 1/3 needs to be female